
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REP f\\.J~U 
OF A POLITICAL OR PAR TY COMMIT EE . u 

j\)l t, l\)\ 
July 25, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIO 

A. Name of Committee: republican third congressional district 

Address: post office box 6414 

City and Zip Code: leawood, ks 66206-0414 

This is a (check one): L Party Committee Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ......................................................................... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ....................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .............................. . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ........ . 315.61 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............. . 

1135.83 

389.00 

1524.83 

102.00 

1422.83 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7/25/2016 
Date 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

republican third congressional district 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

02/20/16 

02/20/16 

03/17/16 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than$150 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other Receipt 

$259.00 

$80.00 

$50.00 

$389.00 

PageLor_j_ 



SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

republican third congressional district 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

List Occupation Value of 
Date Name and Address for Those Giving an Description of In-Kind In-Kind 

of Contributor In-Kind of More Than Contribution Contribution 
$150 

roger cooper retired snacks, cookies 
3/28/16 4 730 el monte accountant Hy Vee $69.93 

roeland park, ks 66205 

roger cooper retired office supplies 
3/23/16 4 730 el monte accountant cost co $190.64 

roeland park ks 66205 

office supplies 
3/23/16 office depot $25.04 

$285.61 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $285.61 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions $30.00 

$315.61 

Page_3_oy_ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OIBER DISBURSEMENTS 

republican third congressional district 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

03/17/16 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

u.s. postal service, indian creek 
4225 w 107 th st 
leawood, ks 66207 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

post office rent 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Amount 

$102.00 

$102.00 

$102.00 

$102.00 


