KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT FILED OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 25, 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE \ SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

JUL 27 2016

KRIS W. KOBACH
SECRETARY OF STATE

A.	Name of Committee: republican third congressional district	
	Address: post office box 6414	
	City and Zip Code: leawood, ks 66206-0414	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
С.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016)	
С.	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	1135.83
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	389.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	1524.83
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	102.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	1422.83
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 315.61	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa	
	and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand	
Dat	7/25/2016 Signature of Treasurer	

GEC Form Rev, 2016

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

republican third congressional district

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
02/20/16			1				\$259.00
02/20/16				✓			\$80.00
03/17/16				✓			\$50.00
	Subtotal/This Page						\$389.00

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

republican third	congressional	district
------------------	---------------	----------

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
3/28/16	roger cooper 4730 el monte roeland park, ks 66205	retired accountant	snacks, cookies Hy Vee	\$69.93
3/23/16	roger cooper 4730 el monte roeland park ks 66205	retired accountant	office supplies costco	\$190.64
3/23/16			office supplies office depot	\$25.04
			-	
	Subtotal This Page	(4.4m)		\$285.61

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$285.61
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$30.00
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary).	\$315.61

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

rei	nublican	third	cona	ressional	dist	trict
	publican	uma	COLIG	i Coolonia	uio	

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
2	TO WHOM Expediations where	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
03/17/16	u.s. postal service, indian creek 4225 w 107 th st leawood, ks 66207	post office rent	\$102.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$102.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$102.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$102.00